Jordan Mussary, MD, Delivers Expert Care for Children at Sawgrass Pediatrics

Bringing Decades of Pediatric Expertise to Boca Raton, Coral Springs, and Parkland Communities



New York City, New York Aug 6, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Jordan Mussary, a highly respected board certified pediatrician, has been a part of the esteemed team of healthcare professionals at Sawgrass Pediatrics since March 2005. His commitment to children's health and well-being aligns perfectly with the practice's mission to provide exceptional care to families in Boca Raton, Coral Springs, and Parkland, Florida.

A pillar of the community, Sawgrass Pediatrics is dedicated to keeping young patients healthy and happy. With a team of experienced doctors, nurses, and staff, the practice offers a nurturing environment where parents can feel confident that their children are in capable hands.

A 1992 graduate of the prestigious Morsani College of Medicine at the University of South Florida, Dr. Mussary completed his pediatric residency at the Morsani College of Medicine at the University of South Florida. He is recognized as a Diplomate of the American Board of Pediatrics and a Fellow of the American Academy of Pediatrics, showcasing his dedication to maintaining the highest standards of pediatric care.

Dr. Mussary's impressive credentials include serving as a Clinical Assistant Professor at Florida Atlantic University Charles E. Schmidt College of Medicine since 2014. His commitment to teaching and mentoring future pediatricians was recognized when he was named Pediatric Preceptor of the Year in 2021. Additionally, Dr. Mussary is affiliated with Joe DiMaggio Children's Hospital, further solidifying his standing in the medical community.

Dr. Mussary's passion for building relationships with his patients stems from his lifelong dream of becoming a doctor, which began in the 7th grade. His genuine care and expertise make him a valuable addition to Sawgrass Pediatrics, where he will continue to make a positive impact on the lives of countless children in the community.

For families seeking compassionate and experienced pediatric care, Dr. Jordan Mussary at Sawgrass Pediatrics is the ideal choice. Contact Sawgrass Pediatrics today to schedule an appointment and experience the exceptional care that Dr. Mussary and the entire team provide.

Learn More about Dr. Jordan Mussary:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2902620-Jordan-Mussary-Pediatrician or through Sawgrass Pediatrics, https://www.toplinemd.com/sawgrass-pediatrics/jordan-mussary/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Jordan Mussary, MD

See on IssueWire